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2 Baker Street - Victoria - West Norwood

Daily
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Monday - Friday
Baker Street Station „ 0529 0655 1939 2117 0017
Marble Arch „ 0535 0703 1947 2125 0023
Victoria Station Terminus Place „ Ê 0542 Then 0711 Then 1957 Then 2133 Then 0030
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0549 about 0719 about 2005 about 2140 about 0037
Stockwell Station „ 0554 every 0726 every 2011 every 2146 every 0042
Brixton Police Station 0557 10 0729 6-8 2015 10 2150 12 0045
Brixton Station „ Ê 0558 minutes 0731 minutes 2017 minutes 2152 minutes 0046
Tulse Hill Station Ê 0607 until 0741 until 2027 until 2201 until 0055
West Norwood Library 0609 0744 2030 2203 0057
West Norwood Bus Garage 0611 0747 2033 2206 0059

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Baker Street Station „ 0529 0801 2105 0017
Marble Arch „ 0535 0809 2113 0023
Victoria Station Terminus Place „ Ê 0542 Then 0817 Then 2122 Then 0030
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0549 about 0824 about 2129 about 0037
Stockwell Station „ 0554 every 0830 every 2135 every 0042
Brixton Police Station 0557 12 0834 7-10 2139 12 0045
Brixton Station „ Ê 0558 minutes 0835 minutes 2141 minutes 0046
Tulse Hill Station Ê 0607 until 0844 until 2150 until 0055
West Norwood Library 0609 0846 2152 0057
West Norwood Bus Garage 0611 0849 2155 0059

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Baker Street Station „ 0529 0544 0558 0612 0625 0639 0654 0709 0954 2041
Marble Arch „ 0535 0550 0604 0618 0632 0647 0702 0717 1002 2049
Victoria Station Terminus Place „ Ê 0542 0557 0611 0625 0640 0655 0711 0725 Then 1010 Then 2059
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0547 0604 0618 0632 0647 0702 0717 0732 about 1018 about 2107
Stockwell Station „ 0554 0609 0623 0638 0653 0708 0723 0738 every 1024 every 2113
Brixton Police Station 0557 0612 0627 0642 0657 0712 0727 0742 12 1028 10 2117
Brixton Station „ Ê 0558 0613 0628 0643 0658 0713 0728 0743 minutes 1030 minutes 2119
Tulse Hill Station Ê 0607 0622 0637 0652 0707 0722 0737 0752 until 1041 until 2129
West Norwood Library 0609 0624 0639 0655 0709 0724 0739 0754 1044 2132
West Norwood Bus Garage 0611 0627 0642 0657 0712 0727 0742 0757 1047 2135

Baker Street Station „ 2053 0017
Marble Arch „ 2101 0023
Victoria Station Terminus Place „ Ê 2111 Then 0030
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 2118 about 0037
Stockwell Station „ 2124 every 0042
Brixton Police Station 2129 12 0045
Brixton Station „ Ê 2130 minutes 0046
Tulse Hill Station Ê 2140 until 0055
West Norwood Library 2142 0057
West Norwood Bus Garage 2145 0059

Operated by Arriva London for London Buses    2.4.05(A)     T6129O
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2 West Norwood - Victoria - Baker Street

Daily

Monday - Friday
West Norwood Bus Garage 0444 0601 1929 1939 2344
West Norwood Library 0446 0603 Then 1931 1941 Then 2346
Tulse Hill Station Ê 0448 Then 0606 about 1934 1944 about 2348
Brixton Station „ Ê 0455 every 0614 every 1945 1954 every 2355
Stockwell Station „ 0500 10 0620 6-8 1951 2000 12 2400
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0503 minutes 0623 minutes 1955 2004 minutes 0003
Victoria Station Wilton Road „ Ê 0509 until 0629 until 2001 2010 until 0009
Marble Arch „ 0516 0636 2008 2017 0016
Baker Street Station „ 0522 0642 2014 2023 0022

Saturday (also Good Friday)
West Norwood Bus Garage 0444 0637 1938 2344
West Norwood Library 0446 Then 0639 Then 1940 Then 2346
Tulse Hill Station Ê 0448 about 0642 about 1943 about 2348
Brixton Station „ Ê 0455 every 0652 every 1953 every 2355
Stockwell Station „ 0500 12 0658 7-10 1959 12 2400
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0503 minutes 0702 minutes 2003 minutes 0003
Victoria Station Wilton Road „ Ê 0509 until 0708 until 2008 until 0009
Marble Arch „ 0516 0715 2016 0016
Baker Street Station „ 0522 0721 2022 0022

Sunday and other Public Holidays
West Norwood Bus Garage 0444 0459 0513 0527 0825 1902 2341
West Norwood Library 0446 0501 0515 0529 Then 0827 Then 1904 Then 2346
Tulse Hill Station Ê 0448 0503 0517 0531 about 0830 about 1907 about 2348
Brixton Station „ Ê 0455 0510 0524 0538 every 0840 every 1917 every 2355
Stockwell Station „ 0500 0515 0529 0543 12 0846 10 1923 12 2400
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0503 0518 0532 0546 minutes 0850 minutes 1927 minutes 0003
Victoria Station Wilton Road „ Ê 0509 0524 0538 0552 until 0856 until 1933 until 0009
Marble Arch „ 0516 0531 0545 0559 0903 1940 0016
Baker Street Station „ 0522 0537 0551 0605 0909 1946 0022

Operated by Arriva London for London Buses    2.4.05(A)     T6129T
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